SR SERIES 19” NETWORK SERVER CABINETS - 800 WIDE
DESCRIPTION
Our DYNAMIX SR series network server cabinets
are an ideal solution to protect sensitive electronic
networking equipment such as your server,
network and telecommunications equipment in a
sturdy, stable and mobile rack cabinet constructed

CABINETS
2.5” Heavy duty castor
wheels and levelling
feet
Multiple grounding pins to
earth doors and side panels
Dual rear
mesh doors
Vertical uprights, adjustable
forward and backward with RU
markings
20102020 RH_LM/GC_FP
ALSO AVAILABLE:
MODEL CODE W X D X H* (EXTERNAL) HEIGHT FIXED SHELVES 6-WAY PDU DEFAULT RAIL DEPTH M3 kg
RSR22-8X10 800x1000x1190mm 22RU 1 0 774 0.93 85
RSR27-8X8 800x1000x1410mm 27RU 1 1 574 1.08 90
RSR27-8X10 800x1000x1410mm 27RU 1 1 774 1.05 95
RSR42-8X8 800x800x2077mm 42RU 3 1 574 0.67 144
RSR42-8X9 800x900x2077mm 42RU 3 1 674 1.82 150
RSR42-8X10 800x1000x2077mm 42RU 3 1 774 2.01 162
RSR42-8X10FP** 800x1000x2077mm 42RU 3 1 774 1.11 165
RSR45-8X8 800x800x2210mm 45RU 3 1 574 2.14 168
RSR45-8X8FP** 800x800x2210mm 45RU 3 1 574 1.16 170
RSR45-8X10 800x1000x2210mm 45RU 3 1 774 2.14 168
RSR45-8X10FP** 800x1000x2210mm 45RU 3 1 774 0.79 170
RSR45-8X12 800x1200x2210mm 45RU 3 1 974 2.30 172
RSR45-8X12FP** 800x1200x2210mm 45RU 3 1 974 0.63 171
** FP = Flat Pack
NETWORK SERVER
CABINETS
CAGEN100